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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
TheComeFromBehinds

| Hold Trophy&#39;s Not Snakes
Bayou Bengals

Kareem Of The Crop

Luckness Monster

Injured Reserves

Lance

Sleepers Pt. 1l

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Sleepers Pt. 1|
TheComeFromBehinds

| Hold Trophy&#39;s Not Snakes
Bayou Bengals

Kareem Of The Crop

Lance

Luckness Monster

Injured Reserves

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
TheComeFromBehinds

Lance

Bayou Bengals

Sleepers Pt. 1l

Kareem Of The Crop

Luckness Monster

Injured Reserves

I Hold Trophy&#39;s Not Snakes

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Kareem Of The Crop

Injured Reserves

Lance

TheComeFromBehinds

Bayou Bengals

Luckness Monster

| Hold Trophy&#39;s Not Snakes
Sleepers Pt. 1l

146
144
138
134
132
109
107
101

148
105
95
94
93
88
84
70

186
186
172
164
156
153
118
113

188
152
149
145
135
131
121
106
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