## **Armchair Quarterbacks (Playoff Service)**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 2:02pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
TheComeFromBehinds	146	
I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes	144	-2
Bayou Bengals	138	-8
Kareem Of The Crop	134	-12
Luckness Monster	132	-14
Injured Reserves	109	-37
Lance	107	-39
Sleepers Pt. II	101	-45
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Sleepers Pt. II	148	
TheComeFromBehinds	105	-43
I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes	95	-53
Bayou Bengals	94	-54
Kareem Of The Crop	93	-55
Lance	88	-60
Luckness Monster	84	-64
Injured Reserves	70	-78
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional TheComeFromBehinds	186	
	186 186	
TheComeFromBehinds		-14
TheComeFromBehinds Lance	186	-22
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals	186 172	
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II	186 172 164 156 153	-22 -30 -33
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop	186 172 164 156 153 118	-22 -30 -33 -68
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster	186 172 164 156 153	-22 -30 -33
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves	186 172 164 156 153 118	-22 -30 -33 -68
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes	186 172 164 156 153 118	-22 -30 -33 -68
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	186 172 164 156 153 118 113	-22 -30 -33 -68
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kareem Of The Crop	186 172 164 156 153 118 113	-22 -30 -33 -68 -73
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kareem Of The Crop Injured Reserves	186 172 164 156 153 118 113	-22 -30 -33 -68 -73 -36 -39 -43
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kareem Of The Crop Injured Reserves Lance	186 172 164 156 153 118 113 188 152 149 145 135	-22 -30 -33 -68 -73 -36 -39 -43 -53
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kareem Of The Crop Injured Reserves Lance TheComeFromBehinds	186 172 164 156 153 118 113 188 152 149 145 135 131	-22 -30 -33 -68 -73 -36 -39 -43 -53 -57
TheComeFromBehinds Lance Bayou Bengals Sleepers Pt. II Kareem Of The Crop Luckness Monster Injured Reserves I Hold Trophy's Not Snakes  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kareem Of The Crop Injured Reserves Lance TheComeFromBehinds Bayou Bengals	186 172 164 156 153 118 113 188 152 149 145 135	-22 -30 -33 -68 -73 -36 -39 -43 -53